BY-BLMN-VND
BYIBA LINEAR MINI
(magnetic track system)
The BYIBA LINEAR MINI (Mini Version) is a versatile magnetic track
lighting system designed to bring flexibility and elegance to modern
interiors. Built from high-quality aluminum with refined finishing options
—Black, White, Bronze, or Gold—it adapts seamlessly to diverse
architectural styles. This system offers multiple installation types,

CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE FOR TRACK: BY-BLMN-VND-S-L1-BL-BR
CODE FOR HEAD: F20S-K30-C80-WL-DIM
CODE FOR ACCESSORIES: 45D-CC-OCR-OCR-TC-IC-WH
BY-BLMN-
VND-S-L1-BL-
BR
CODE:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
-S
-R
-SM
Suspension
Recessed
Surface-Mounted
Surface-Mounted  / Suspended
Recessed
INSTALLATION TYPE:1
PROFILE DIMENSIONS:2
1.08” (2.75 cm)
0.93” (2.35 cm)
2.3”
(5.85 cm)
Width -
Height -
W:
H:
1.08” (2.75 cm)
2.3” (5.85 cm)
LENGHT: 3
-L1
-L2
-L3
C) Lenght -
C) Lenght -
C) Lenght -
L:
L:
L:
39,37" (100 cm)
78,74" (200 cm)
118,11" (300 cm)
Black
Bronze
White
Gold
-BL
-BR
-WH
-GL
TRACK FINISH OPTIONS:4
Black
Bronze
White
Gold
-BL
-BR
-WH
-GL
CANOPY FINISH OPTIONS: (for suspension version)5
1.08” (2.75 cm)
0.93” (2.35 cm)
2.3”
(5.85 cm)
0.12”
(2 cm)
BY-BLMN-VND

DECORATIVE
ACCESSORIES:6
HOW TO ORDER (accessoories): CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE 45D-CC-
OCR-OCR-
TC-IC-WH
Example:
CODE: 45D-CC-OCR-OCR-TC-IC-WH
CODE - -45D
45D Corner
CODE - -CC
Cross Corner
CODE - -TCR
T Corner-R
CODE - -TC
T Corner
CODE - -OCR
Outer Corner-R
CODE - -ICR
Inner Corner-R
CODE - -OCR
L Corner-R
CODE - -OC
Outer Corner
BY-BLMN-VND
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 05/06/2025
1 877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
ACCESSORIES:6
ACCESSORIES FINISH OPTIONS:7
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE 45D-CC-
OCR-OCR-
TC-IC-WH
Example:
CODE: 45D-CC-OCR-OCR-TC-IC-WH
CODE - -IC
Inner Corner
CODE - -LC
L Corner
-WL
-BL